
Trash Summit Contact List 
Group Contact Name Email 
Clean Mill Valley Joan Murray locustmv@pacbell.net 

San Rafael Clean Ann Bauer Ann.Bauer@cityofsanrafael.org 
Novato Streetscape Committee Susan Stompe ssstompe@aol.com 

Marin Clean Highways Vicky Dehnert marincleanhighways@gmail.com 

All One Ocean Nicole Cibellis nicole@alloneocean.org 

Watershed Alliance of Marin  Judy Schriebman watermarin@comcast.net 

Gallinas Watershed Council Judy Schriebman gallinasvalley@gmail.com 

Friends of Corte Madera Creek Sandra Guldman info@friendsofcortemaderacreek.org 

Zero Waste Marin Steve Devine sdevine@marincounty.org 

Marin County Parks Kirk Schroeder KSchroeder@marincounty.org 

GGNRA  Mia Monroe mia_monroe@nps.gov 

CCNB  Laura Vernon lvernon@ccnorthbay.org 
Caltrans Will Hauke will.hauke@dot.ca.gov 

MCSTOPPP Howard Bunce mcstoppp@marincounty.org 

Belvedere Robert Zadnik rzadnik@cityofbelvedere.org 

Corte Madera Kelly Crowe kcrowe@tcmmail.org 

County Unincorporated Rob Carson rcarson@marincounty.org 

Fairfax Mark Lockaby mlockaby@townoffairfax.org 

Larkspur Scott Metcho smetcho@cityoflarkspur.org 

Mill Valley Dante Rovero drovero@cityofmillvalley.org 

Novato Manijeh Larizadeh mlarizadeh@novato.org 

Ross Robert Maccario rmaccario@townofross.org 

San Anselmo Scott Schneider sschneider@townofsananselmo.org 

San Rafael Cory Bytof Cory.Bytof@cityofsanrafael.org 

Sausalito Jonathon Goldman jgoldman@ci.sausalito.ca.us 

Tiburon Dmitriy Lashkevitch dlashkevich@townoftiburon.org 
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